17
VIB
RATIO
N
 CON
TROL
FSL3
Spring Mount (Deflection : 75mm)

-   High-efficiency vibration control for other large pieces of equipment of which
  undergoes frequent weight changes (such as semiconductor production facilities)
● Usage
● Dimemsion & Selection Guide By Loads
(NOTE) The specification and data are subject to change without prior to for improvement of product
performance and quality.
Type Capacity
(kgf)
Spring
Constant
(kgf/mm)
Weight
(kg) Color
Dimension(mm)
A B C D E H Level Blot
FSL3-200 200 2.7 15.5 White
280 234 150 14 64 292 M20X140
FSL3-300 300 4 16.4 Orange
FSL3-400 400 5.3 15.7 Pink
FSL3-600 600 8 16.9 Blue
FSL3-750 750 10 17.4 Black
FSL3-1000 1000 13.3 19 Yellow
FSL3-1200 1200 16 20.2 Red
FSL3-1500 1500 20 21.6 Black
FSL3-1800 1800 24 21.8 Blue
FSL3-2000 2000 26.6 22.7 Yellow
FSL3-2500 2500 33.3 23.4 Brown
FSL3-3000 3000 40 40.6 White
330 276 180 16 64 338 M24X160FSL3-3500 3500 46.6 42.2 Black
FSL3-4000 4000 46.6 44.5 Orange
H
A
CE
D

-  For equipment with large horizontal reaction
● Usage
● Dimension & Selection Guide
Type Capacity
(kgf)
Spring
Constant
(kgf/mm)
Weight
(kg)
Deflection
(mm)
Dimension(mm)
A B C D H Level
Blot
NSM-25 25 1.0 0.44
25
132 104 66 13 115 M10X
60
NSM-50 50 2.0 0.46
NSM-75 75 3.0 0.50
NSM-100 100 4.0 0.54
NSM-150 150 6.0 1.16
170 134 99 14 143 M12X
65
NSM-200 200 8.0 1.22
NSM-300 300 12.0 1.36
NSM-400 400 16.0 1.38
NSM-500 500 20.0 2.08
192 152 112 14 167 M16X
80NSM-600 600 24.0 2.14
NSM-750 750 30.0 2.22
Type Capacity
(kgf)
Spring
Constant
(kgf/mm)
Weight
(kg)
Deflection
(mm)
Dimension(mm)
A B C D H Level
Blot
NSM2-50 50 1.0 2.44
50 223 183 137 14 180 M12X
65
NSM2-100 100 2.0 2.50
NSM2-150 150 3.0 2.46
NSM2-200 200 4.0 2.50
NSM2-300 300 6.0 2.70
NSM2-400 400 8.0 3.06
NSM2-500 500 10.0 2.76
NSM2-600 600 12.0 2.62
NSM2-750 750 15.0 2.92
(NOTE) The mentioned size and scale can be altered to improve the quality performance
and capacity of the product without any notice.
A
B